
istn. w
od. PVC

90

ze
 "B"

ze
 "G

"

ze
 "A"

 N
 A

 Z W
 A

   E
 L E

 M
 E

 N
 T U

N
R

I L O
 

1.2.3.4.5.6.7.8.9.
10.
11.
12.
13.

B
lok oporow

y betonow
y

  1 szt.
 213 m

 2  szt.
R

ura w
odoci

gow
a P

E
 Ø

90

Trójnik "D
 III" 

el. 80x80x80 ko
nierzow

y

O
budow

a do zasuw
S

krzynka w
odoci

gow
a

Zasuw
a "Z II" 

el. 80 ko
nierzow

a

N
asuw

ka "U
-W

" P
C

V 90 dw
ukielichow

a
K

róciec przej
ciow

y "F-W
" 

el. 80 jednoko
n.

H
ydrant p.po

. nadziem
ny 80

K
olano ze stopk

 "B
s II" 

el. 80 dw
uko

n.

K
o

nierz za
lepiaj

cy Ø
100

P
rostka "A II" 

el. 80 dw
uko

nierzow
a

 2  szt.

1

3
3

4
4

5

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

9

9

10

10

11

11

12

13

13

K
olano 

el. Ø
80 dw

uko
nierzow

e

O
B

IEK
T :        rozbudow

a sieci w
odoci

gow
ej

                        rozdzielczej

A
D

R
ES bud.: Turo

 K
o

cielna  rejon ul. W
ysokie

 
   po dz. nr geodez. 622, 640/1, 641/52

N
A

ZW
A

  R
YSU

N
K

U
 :

                   schem
aty w

ów
N

r  rys.
    3

 D
A

TA

PR
O

JEK
TA

N
T

28.06.2013.

U
S

U
G

I  PR
O

JEK
TO

W
E - Jerzy Zaw

adzki
           18-100 

apy  ul. D
uga 10

m
gr in

. A
ndrzej Leszek 

m
iejko

  upr. w
 specj. sieci i inst. sanit.

              nr  B
 / 12 / 88

W
SPÓ

PR
A

C
A

PODPISPODPIS

  SK
A

LA
S

C
H

E
M

A
T

       m
gr in

. Jerzy Zaw
adzki

  upr. w
 specj. sieci i inst. sanit.

             nr  B
 / 372 / 89

S
C

H
E

M
A

TY
   W

Ó
W 3  szt.

 3  szt.
 3  szt.
 3  szt.
 2  szt.
 2  szt.
 2  szt.
 1  szt.
 2  szt.

istn. w
od. PVC

90

2

6

7
8

2
2

2

K
o

m
ierz specjalny "S

YS
TE

M
 2000" D

N
80

 4  szt.


